Faustballtermine Feld 2024 DjK Sud

Nordd. Meisterschaft M35
Training Sportplatz
Training Sportplatz

Jahreshauptvers. DjK Stid

Weddingcup
Rangsdorf
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
Bezirksliga
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
BerlinBrandenburgLiga
2. BL Ost
BerlinBrandenburgLiga
Verbandsliga
2. BL Ost
BerlinBrandenburgLiga
Ostdeutsche Meisterschaften
Bezirksliga
Bademeusel
Europameisterschaft Herren
Potsdam
DM Senioren
Bezirksliga
DjK Bundesmeisterschaften
Merseburg
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost
Dresden
2. BL Ost
2. BL Ost

Sa./So.

dienstags
mittwochs

Donnerstag

Sa./So.
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag

Samstag

Samstag
Sa./So.
Samstag
Sa./So.
Sa./So.
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sa./So.
Samstag

Samstag

10./11.02. 24
ab April 24
ab April 24

11.04.24

20./21. April

28.04.24
04.05.24
11.05.24
11.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
01.06.24
08.06.24
09.06.24
15.06.24
16.06.24
23.06.24
290.06.24
30.06.24
06.07.24
14.07.24
10.08.24

21.-25.08.

07.09.24

14./15.09.

21.09.24

28./29.09.
12./13.10.

09.11.24
16.11.24
30.11.24

04./05.01.

01.02.25
08.02.25

Rangsdorf
Vorarlberger Damm 33
Vorarlberger Damm 33

Gotzstr.
Turnier
Turnier
Bademeusel
GrolRenaspe
Maikaferpfad
VK
DjK Vorarlberger Damm
DjK Vorarlberger Damm
Grolenaspe

Rangsdorf

DjK Vorarlberger Damm
Maikaferpfad / VIK
BT

Berliner TS

Kaulsdorf
DjK Vorarlberger Damm
DjK Vorarlberger Damm

Turnier

Frauenfeld / CH

Trad. Wanderpokal-Turnier

Grolienaspe
Maikaferpfad
FloR
Hallenturnier B
Schilp 3
DjK Pallasstr. 4
VK 3
Hallenturnier
Rangsdorf 4
Fehrbellin 3

Stand 12. Juli 2024

ab 17.00 Uhr

M 35

alle

Ab 17.30 Uhr B, BBL, VBL, Bez

10.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr

11.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

Vereinstermine

2 BL Ost
2 BL Ost
Bez.

2 BL Ost

2 BL / home
2 BL / home

2 BL Ost
BBL

2 BL / home

BBL
VBL

2 BL Ost
BBL

M 35

Bez. / home

M 35

Bez.

2 BL Ost
2 BL/home
2 BL Ost

2 BL Ost
2 BL Ost

Heimspieltage



	Tabelle1

